Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results
Sprint
Swim #1, Heat #62067: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
925 Justin GARLICK 2 FR 63.17 4
897 Annabel COWLEY 3 FR 63.19 9
769 Harry COYNE 5 FR 67.38 14
986 Cate BRADY 4 FR 69.33 14
891 Alexei DRAGUN 7 FR 69.49 17
714 Kellen PARKER 8 FR 69.61 17
868 Caitlin ZOCCO 1 FR 69.98 0
620 Rachel LYON 6 FR 73.88 14
Sprint
Swim #2, Heat #62069: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
970 Charlotte PRATT 7 FR 55.49 11
1019 Zoe LOUGHREY 5 FR 57.44 9
684 Hugh MATTHEWS 2 FR 57.83 8
646  Jack CORBETT 8 FR 58.19 11
979 Joanne GARLICK 6 FR 58.24 11
1018 Liam LOUGHREY 4 FR 60.27 9
711 Ruby EASON 3 FR 61.88 9
969  Angus CLIFT 1 FR 63.15 0
Sprint
Swim #3, Heat #62070: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
643 Georgia ZOCCO 4 FR 43.28 1
774 Alexandra CHRYSTIE 1 FR 43.71 0
619 Duncan LYON 8 FR 44.33 3
750  Connor EGELTON 3 FR 45.37 0
632 Liam MURPHY 5 FR 46.76 2
676 Nathan GOOLEY 2 FR 47.18 0
674 Cara PARKER 7 FR 47.78 2
893 Katrina GARLICK 6 FR 48.06 2

Sprint

Saturday, 3 November 2012

Net
59.17
54.19
53.38
55.33
52.49
52.61
69.98
59.88

Net
44.49
48.44
49.83
47.19
47.24
51.27
52.88
63.15

Net
42.28
43.71
41.33
45.37
44.76
47.18
45.78
46.06

Saturday, 3 November 2012

Pos

0 N o A WN

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Pos

0o N o A WN

Points DQ

R R R R RN W

Points DQ

R R R R RN W

Points DQ
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Swim #4, Heat #62071.:

Lane

4

1
5
8
6
2
7
3

50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #5, Heat #62072: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Lane

RN bR W O N

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #6, Heat #62073: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

723 David PARKER

687  Jessica COLLEY

592 Lauren LYON

967 Laura BRADY

644  Nicholas CORBETT
661 Michael CORBETT
591  Sarah LYON

1012 Mikaela DOWNIE
Sprint

ID Name

928 Alicia BATES

916  Nicole ZOCCO

898  Andrew COWLEY
634 Hamish MURPHY
900 Brittany DUNCOMBE
706  Molly EASON

761  Kate COYNE

923 Eve OLLERENSHAW
Sprint

ID Name

582 Elise GOOLEY

751 Scott EGELTON

961  Ross OLLERENSHAW
689  Joseph COLLEY

968  Madeleine WELSH
743 Lucy EGELTON

637  Sam ZOCCO

594 Elena MURPHY
Sprint

Saturday, 3 November 2012

Lane

w N 0o oo AN

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
42.19
42.27
42.31
42.46
42.61
42.71
43.00
45.06

Gross
40.98
41.33
41.33
41.43
41.66
42.14
42.15
43.32

Gross
36.68
36.76
36.98
36.99
37.18
37.40
37.46
37.98

Hcap

b, W R, W W W o W

Hcap

o &~ A~ B B U A~ B~

Hcap

O B N B B B O O

Net
39.19
42.27
39.31
39.46
39.61
41.71
40.00
44.06

Net
36.98
37.33
36.33
37.43
37.66
38.14
38.15
43.32

Net
36.68
36.76
35.98
35.99
36.18
35.40
36.46
37.98

Pos

0 N o A WN

Pos

0 N o o BANDNE

Pos

0 N o A WN

Points DQ

R R R R RN W

Points DQ

R R R R R W W

Points DQ

T = = O SNV
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Swim #7, Heat #62074: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
690 Mark COLLEY 2 FR 34.82
309 Joel DIMENTO 7 FR 35.69
728 Bronson RONAN 8 FR 35.74
655 John TAYLOR 1 FR 36.18
640 Daniel CORBETT 5 FR 36.42
908 Ross DUNCOMBE 3 FR 36.62
727 Brett GOOLEY 4 FR 36.76
72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 6 FR 37.53
Sprint
Swim #8, Heat #62075: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
839 Daniel MURPHY 5 FR 32.60
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 1 FR 32.78
976 David BRADY 6 FR 33.11
673 Ethan PARKER 3 FR 33.23
282 Georgia MCFARLANE 7 FR 3341
283 Douglas MCFARLANE 4 FR 33.90
713 Christian TAYLOR 2 FR 34.26
Sprint
Swim #9, Heat #62076: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
281  James SIMMONS 2 FR 31.66
387 Ruby MCFARLANE 1 FR 32.55
115 Anthony DIMENTO 3 FR 32.76
375 Matthew ELLIS 5 FR 33.00
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 4 FR 33.47
Sprint
Swim #10, Heat #62079: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Latecomers)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1026 Ray MALE 4 FR 39.52
940 Bronte HAYES 3 FR 42.39
Sprint
Swim #10, Heat #62080: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1029 Justine PERKINS 2 FR 35.18
36 Emma PALMER 1 FR 35.24

Saturday, 3 November 2012

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

O O » O N +» O

o O +r O B O Bk

w w N O N

Net
34.82
34.69
33.74
36.18
35.42
36.62
36.76
36.53

Net
31.60
32.78
32.11
33.23
3241
33.90
34.26

Net
29.66
32.55
30.76
30.00
30.47

Net

39.52
42.39

Net

35.18
35.24

Pos Points DQ

0 N o U W N R
R R R R RN W

Pos Points DQ

N o W N R
R R R RN W

Pos Points DQ

A W N R
R, R, N W

Pos Points DQ
1 1
2 1

Pos Points DQ

1 1
2 1
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Sprint
Swim #11, Heat #62082: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1008 India MCDOWELL-MALE 1 FR 46.36
894 Christine GARLICK 3 FR 50.36
770 Lukas TAYLOR 2 FR 52.57
1025 Annabel DOWNIE 4 FR 0.00
Sprint
Swim #12, Heat #62085: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 6 FR 52.19
974 Angus PRATT 8 FR 52.19
1020 Emily FEHIR 7 FR 52.50
958 Josephine CHRYSTIE 4 FR 56.13
942 Angus SLATER 5 FR 58.38
937 Mikhail DRAGUN 3 FR 0.00
Sprint
Swim #12, Heat #62088: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1031 Riley COOPER 2 FR 27.95
1032 Cherry COOPER 1 FR 0.00
Form

Swim #13, Heat #62087: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

868 Caitlin ZOCCO 1 BR 89.91
986  Cate BRADY 4 BR 94.28
925  Justin GARLICK 3 BA 94.53
750 Connor EGELTON 2 BR 97.37
1019 Zoe LOUGHREY 8 BR 98.68
893 Katrina GARLICK 7 BR 98.87
891  Alexei DRAGUN 6 BA 100.58
1018 Liam LOUGHREY 5 BR 105.13
Form

Saturday, 3 November 2012

Hcap
0
9
3
16

Hcap
19
25
23

12

Hcap

o O

Hcap

20
19
14
30
28
25
24

Net
46.36
41.36
49.57

-16.00

Net
33.19
27.19
29.50
47.13
46.38

0.00

Net

27.95
0.00

Net
89.91
74.28
75.53
83.37
68.68
70.87
75.58
81.13

Pos

A W N

Pos

O U AN W R R

Pos

Pos

0 N o A WN

Points DQ

4

3

2

0 DNS
Points DQ

4

4

2

1

1

0 DNS
Points DQ

1

0 DNS
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1
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Swim #14, Heat #62089: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
897  Annabel COWLEY 4 BR 62.08
714  Kellen PARKER 3 BR 64.82
969  Angus CLIFT 8 BA 66.45
774  Alexandra CHRYSTIE 6 BR 67.00
646  Jack CORBETT 7 BR 70.34
711 Ruby EASON 2 BR 71.00
620  Rachel LYON 1 BR 71.65
769  Harry COYNE 5 BA 71.78

Form
Swim #15, Heat #62090: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
632 Liam MURPHY 8 BU 58.18
684 Hugh MATTHEWS 7 BA 58.68
751  Scott EGELTON 5 BA 58.77
687  Jessica COLLEY 4 BR 62.35
676 Nathan GOOLEY 2 BR 62.51
979 Joanne GARLICK 1 BR 63.02
637  Sam ZOCCO 6 BR 64.67
674 Cara PARKER 3 BR 67.44

Form
Swim #16, Heat #62091: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
970 Charlotte PRATT 3 BU 52.78
592 Lauren LYON 6 BA 56.77
967  Laura BRADY 1 BR 56.82
940 Bronte HAYES 2 BR 57.21
923 Eve OLLERENSHAW 7 BU 57.72
591  Sarah LYON 8 BR 58.31
661  Michael CORBETT 4 BA 59.62
1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 5 BA 62.95

Form

Saturday, 3 November 2012

Hcap

N O O N & N O O

Hcap

= A O O F F, H» bH

Hcap

A W U L1 N O b W

Net
62.08
64.82
59.45
63.00
63.34
71.00
71.65
69.78

Net
54.18
54.68
57.77
61.35
62.51
63.02
60.67
66.44

Net
49.78
52.77
56.82
55.21
52.72
53.31
56.62
58.95

Pos

0 N o A WN

Pos

0 N o A WN

Pos

0 N o A WN

Points DQ

R R R R RN W

Points DQ

T = = O SNV

Points DQ

T = = O SNV
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Swim #17, Heat #62092: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
900  Brittany DUNCOMBE 6 BU 49.94
706  Molly EASON 4 BA 50.23
1026 Ray MALE 1 BR 50.88
968  Madeleine WELSH 7 BR 51.11
690  Mark COLLEY 5 BR 51.86
723  David PARKER 2 BR 52.26
689  Joseph COLLEY 8 BR 52.26
643  Georgia ZOCCO 3 BR 54.33

Form
Swim #18, Heat #62093: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
309 Joel DIMENTO 5 BR 47.15
619 Duncan LYON 4 BU 49.20
761  Kate COYNE 1 BA 49.25
916  Nicole ZOCCO 2 BR 49.43
961 Ross OLLERENSHAW 6 BR 50.04
727 Brett GOOLEY 3 BR 50.08
839  Daniel MURPHY 7 BR 51.77
634 Hamish MURPHY 8 BA 48.97

Form
Swim #19, Heat #62094: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
594 Elena MURPHY 2 BA 46.78
898 Andrew COWLEY 1 BR 46.80
582  Elise GOOLEY 6 BA 47.34
644 Nicholas CORBETT 4 BU 47.92
1029 Justine PERKINS 3 BU 48.75
655 John TAYLOR 5 BR 49.65
387  Ruby MCFARLANE 8 BR 50.09
928  Alicia BATES 7 BA 50.22

Form

Saturday, 3 November 2012

Hcap

= N O B R O R, R

Hcap

N T = = T = T N =

Hcap

N W R R R N O R

Net
48.94
49.23
50.88
50.11
50.86
52.26
50.26
53.33

Net
46.15
48.20
49.25
49.43
49.04
49.08
50.77
47.97

Net
45.78
46.80
45.34
46.92
47.75
48.65
47.09
48.22

Pos

0 o oo uu b~ W N -

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Pos

0 N o A WN

Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
1 DQ
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
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Swim #20, Heat #62095: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 6 BU 41.85
673  Ethan PARKER 2 BU 41.86
713  Christian TAYLOR 8 BA 43.07
640  Daniel CORBETT 5 BU 43.84
728 Bronson RONAN 4 BA 44.15
908 Ross DUNCOMBE 1 BU 44.36
282  Georgia MCFARLANE 3 BR 46.13
72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 7 BU 46.38

Form
Swim #21, Heat #62096: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
283 Douglas MCFARLANE 1 BR 48.53
976 David BRADY 3 BU 50.96
375  Matthew ELLIS 7 BU 51.40
281 James SIMMONS 8 BU 51.52
115 Anthony DIMENTO 5 BA 51.68
743 Lucy EGELTON 4 BU 52.40
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 6 BU 53.02
36 Emma PALMER 2 BU 53.49

Form
Swim #22, Heat #62103: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

655 John TAYLOR 3 BA 49.73
1019 Zoe LOUGHREY 2 BA 56.24
1018 Liam LOUGHREY 1 BA 63.39
Form

Swim #23, Heat #62105: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
894 Christine GARLICK 2 BA 48.75
Form

Swim #23, Heat #62106: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1008 India MCDOWELL-MALE 1 BA 43.03
Form

Saturday, 3 November 2012

Hcap

A W O &~ B B N A

Hcap

13
18
19
14
14
16
13

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

Net
37.85
39.86
39.07
39.84
40.15
44.36
43.13
42.38

Net
48.53
37.96
33.40
32.52
37.68
38.40
37.02
40.49

Net
49.73
56.24
63.39

Net

48.75

Net

43.03

Pos

0 N o A WN

Pos

0 N o A WN

Pos

Pos

Pos

Points DQ

R R R R RN W

Points DQ

T = = O SNV

Points DQ
DUP
DUP
DUP

Points DQ

Points DQ
1
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Swim #24, Heat #62108: 20m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
942 Angus SLATER 3 BA 71.00
Form

Swim #24, Heat #62109: 20m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
937 Mikhail DRAGUN 1 BA 35.63
1020 Emily FEHIR 2 BA 40.69
Long

Swim #25, Heat #62111: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
644 Nicholas CORBETT 2 FR 413.12
634 Hamish MURPHY 8 FR 438.07
928 Alicia BATES 7 FR 438.40
582 Elise GOOLEY 5 FR 444.74
968 Madeleine WELSH 6 FR 461.86
727 Brett GOOLEY 3 FR 467.51
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 1 FR 484.45
637 Sam ZOCCO 4 FR 489.03
Long

Swim #26, Heat #62112: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
673 Ethan PARKER 6 FR 388.45
839 Daniel MURPHY 5 FR 394.37
594 Elena MURPHY 4 FR 398.88
640 Daniel CORBETT 2 FR 402.44
743 Lucy EGELTON 7 FR 407.55
690 Mark COLLEY 1 FR 419.82
115 Anthony DIMENTO 8 FR 423.88
72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 3 FR 435.07

Long

Saturday, 3 November 2012

Hcap
0

Hcap
0
0

Hcap
10
48
46
36
45
30

36

Hcap
25
20
15

28

42

Net

71.00

Net

35.63
40.69

Net
403.12
390.07
392.40
408.74
416.86
437.51
484.45
453.03

Net
363.45
374.37
383.88
400.44
379.55
419.82
381.88
433.07

Pos

1

Pos

1
2

Pos

0 N o A WN

Pos

0o N oo A WN

Points DQ
4
Points DQ
1
1
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
Page 8 of 11



Swim #27, Heat #62113: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
713 Christian TAYLOR 5 FR 364.77 3 361.77 1 4 VOID
387 Ruby MCFARLANE 6 FR 360.64 22 338.64 2 3
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 3 FR 366.33 0 366.33 3 2
283  Douglas MCFARLANE 4 FR 366.34 2 364.34 4 1
728 Bronson RONAN 7 FR 372.27 22 350.27 5 1
375 Matthew ELLIS 8 FR 385.11 42 343.11 6 1
Long
Swim #27, Heat #62114: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
282  Georgia MCFARLANE 1 FR 358.60 0 358.60 1 1
1029 Justine PERKINS 2 FR 383.20 0 383.20 2 DUP
Long
Swim #28, Heat #62116: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
897 Annabel COWLEY 2 FR 325.82 46 279.82 1 4
714 Kellen PARKER 6 FR 345.07 74 271.07 2 3
619  Duncan LYON 8 FR 347.15 114 233.15 3 2
1019 Zoe LOUGHREY 7 FR 353.24 79 274.24 4 1
769 Harry COYNE 3 FR 358.62 48 310.62 5 1
1018 Liam LOUGHREY 5 FR 361.26 74 287.26 6 1
620  Rachel LYON 4 FR 364.40 63 301.40 7 1
925  Justin GARLICK 1 FR 368.05 0 368.05 8 1
Long
Swim #29, Heat #62117: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
646 Jack CORBETT 7 FR 254.36 10 244.36 1 4
979  Joanne GARLICK 1 FR 256.77 0 256.77 2 3
676  Nathan GOOLEY 3 FR 257.01 4 253.01 3 2
684 Hugh MATTHEWS 2 FR 257.88 1 256.88 4 1
711 Ruby EASON 8 FR 262.35 14 248.35 5 1
643  Georgia ZOCCO 5 FR 263.99 7 256.99 6 1
674 Cara PARKER 4 FR 268.96 4 264.96 7 1
893 Katrina GARLICK 6 FR 269.37 8 261.37 8 1

Long
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Swim #30, Heat #62118: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

940 Bronte HAYES

970  Charlotte PRATT
967 Laura BRADY

750  Connor EGELTON
1012 Mikaela DOWNIE
923 Eve OLLERENSHAW
687  Jessica COLLEY

774  Alexandra CHRYSTIE
Long

Lane

8

A LW N OO R, N O,

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #31, Heat #62119: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

976 David BRADY

592 Lauren LYON

761  Kate COYNE

751 Scott EGELTON
632 Liam MURPHY
723 David PARKER
908 Ross DUNCOMBE
661  Michael CORBETT
Long

Lane

8

U P W N N O b

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #32, Heat #62120: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

706 Molly EASON

1029 Justine PERKINS

898  Andrew COWLEY
689  Joseph COLLEY

591 Sarah LYON

900 Brittany DUNCOMBE
961  Ross OLLERENSHAW
Long

Swim #33, Heat #62122: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

894 Christine GARLICK
986 Cate BRADY
Long

Saturday, 3 November 2012

Lane

A OO U1 W NN e

Lane
2
3

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Stroke

FR
FR

Gross

219.41
219.85
219.98
227.81
228.97
229.81
237.62
240.47

Gross

207.02
210.28
210.89
213.08
215.61
216.98
226.38
238.78

Gross

201.26
205.21
206.74
206.89
219.21
215.27
226.25

Gross
222.63
241.63

Hcap
14
10
12
0
12

Hcap

A O NN P O U NN N

Hcap

29

Hcap

79

Net
205.41
209.85
207.98
227.81
216.97
225.81
231.62
233.47

Net
200.02
208.28
205.89
207.08
214.61
214.98
226.38
234.78

Net
201.26
176.21
205.74
204.89
215.21
203.27
223.25

Net
222.63
162.63

Pos

0 N o A WN

Pos

0o N o v A WN

Pos

N oo o AW N e

Pos

1
2

Points DQ

I = O = O S IOV

Points DQ

T = N = O Y

Points DQ

VOID

I = N = S e

Points DQ
4
3
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Swim #33, Heat #62125: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1031
Long

Swim #34, Heat #62124: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1027
Long

Name

Riley COOPER

Name

Gabrielle PERKINS

Lane

1

Lane

2

Stroke

FR

Stroke

FR

Gross

0.00

Gross

225.75

Swim #34, Heat #62126: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
958

Name

Josephine CHRYSTIE

Saturday, 3 November 2012

Lane

1

Stroke

FR

Gross

231.48

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

Net
0 0.00

Net
0 225.75

Net
0 231.48

Pos Points DQ

1 1 DNF

Pos Points DQ

1 4

Pos Points DQ

1 1
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